BID REGISTER / EVALUATION REPORT / ADJUDICATION / PROCUREMENT APPROVAL

NOTICENO: | 174/2014 |DESCRIPTION:

l

| Construction of 5 Cemeteries in Senqu Municipal Area

User Department Representative

MEDIA USED (List

DATE ADVERTISED: 31/10/2014
DATE - MUNICIPAL WEB-SITE 31/10/2014
DATE - MUNICIPAL NOTICE BOARD 31/10/2014
DATE - CIDB WEB-SITE 2/12/2014

names of newspapers) &=

Community Services Madakana Cemetery

Tenders with estimated value between R 30 000 and R 1 000 000 { Vat Inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the 80 / 20 Paints System

DATE COMPULSARY SITE MEETING ATTENDANCE REGISTER OF MEETING

TENDER DEPOSITO PAYABLE DEPOSITO REVENUE VOTE

EXPENDITURE VOTE 5302/4116/0000 BUDGETED AMOUNT R 200 000.00
CLOSING DATE OF TENDER 21/11/2014 VALIDITY PERIOD OF TENDER

LAST DAY (VALIDITY PERIOD) NO. LATE TENDERS none

NO. TENDERS RECEIVED 15 NO. TENDERS - NON-RESPONSIVE nine

Tenders with estimated value greater than R 1 000 000 ( Vat Inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the S0 / 10 Points System

Tender no 174/2014 will be evaluated according to the 80/20 Preferential Points System
Lowest Amount Received (including Vat) / Max points 167 557.98 167557.98]mMax | sojmAX | 20
BEE-status ; . z g -
TENDERS RECEIVED: Ve Bid Amount Corrected Amount |Price Points BBBEE Points Total Points
Rekhonne Trading and Construction 3 R 185046.51 | R 185 046.51 71.65 16.00 87.65
Buwe Civil and Construction 3 R 184 894.27 | R 192 606.37 68.04 16.00 84.04
Nuru Multi Traders il R 240973.66 | R 240 973.66 44.95 20.00 64.95
JSMN Property Development and Construction 3 R 37477661 | R 374 588.61 -18.85 16.00 -2.85
Umalu-C Projects and Suppliers 3 R 34436470 | R 223 689.77 53.20 16.00 69.20
Nemani and Sons Construction 3 R 167 557.98 | R 167 557.98 80.00 16.00 96.00
NON-RESPONSIVE TENDERS: REASON:
97 Grey Street Not registered on CIDB day of site meeting
Olwethu Uluvo Co-Operative MBD 4 Not Submitted
Koena's Barkly East Trading Form of Offer not completed
Siyahula Group MBD 3.1 Not Submitted
Rethusehile Civils and Trading MBD 1 Not Submitted
Mathakane Transport Solution Form of Offer not completed
Zusange Construction and Projects Form of Offer not completed
Nonkwindla Construction and General Trading Form of Offer not completed
Gert Maintenance and Projects Form of Offer not completed
EVALUATION COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION: IDATE l 14/01/2015
It Is Recommended That the Tender Be Awarded to Nemani and Sons Construction
Additional Comments : that the award be made for R167557.98
APPROVAL: (Tenders Below R 200 000.00) -~ g
Chief Financial Officer Date A\ Y\ Murfcipal Manager Date
/’ ™
APPROVAL: (Tenders Above R 200 000.00) . =i f‘_
ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE APPROVAL: [pATE Q 2
Chairperson: Adjudication Committee / AW Date Bl 0’1\ 10 \S
I I

(_// A



